
Name Correct Unattempted Incorrect
Total 

Marks
Rank

Harsh 40 2 8 74.72 1

Manya Jain 40 1 9 74.06 2

Aastha  Baid 38 3 9 70.06 3

Devansh Bhati 36 11 3 70.02 4

Megha Surwade 38 2 10 69.4 5

Dev Pandey 37 5 8 68.72 6

Rabiya Saleem Ahmed 37 3 10 67.4 7

Pooja Kumari 36 5 9 66.06 8

Yuvraj  Singh 34 13 3 66.02 9

Shreyash 36 3 11 64.74 10

Sanjana Singh 35 7 8 64.72 11

Ishika 34 9 7 63.38 12

Mrunmayee Rewatkar 36 0 14 62.76 13

Gadhvi Shrikant 34 8 8 62.72 14

Madan Arora 35 3 12 62.08 15

Shri Raj Rajeshwari 33 10 7 61.38 16

Niharika Singh 33 8 9 60.06 17

Jiya Bhargava 33 3 14 56.76 18

Riya Kumari 29 18 3 56.02 19

Diksha 33 0 17 54.78 20

Priti 32 0 18 52.12 21

Kushika Jha 27 13 10 47.4 22

Juhi 27 4 19 41.46 23

Divyanshu Panchal 26 7 17 40.78 24

Rohini 23 18 9 40.06 25

Niti Bansal 25 8 17 38.78 26

Ankita 24 8 18 36.12 27

Priya Singh 23 12 15 36.1 28

Reet raj 21 17 12 34.08 29

Tanisha 22 9 19 31.46 30

Sachin 23 4 23 30.82 31
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Pritesh Meena 21 12 17 30.78 32

Prashant Mishra 20 15 15 30.1 33

Rahil Singh Manhas 23 0 27 28.18 34

Ujjawal Chaudhary 21 8 21 28.14 35

Jatin 21 6 23 26.82 36

Dhanya Mishra 18 18 14 26.76 37

Anil Dangi 22 1 27 26.18 38

Rituraj Shrivastava 19 10 21 24.14 39

Nendralla Bhavana 16 11 23 16.82 40

Uttam Rathod 17 4 29 14.86 41

Sudhanshu Kumar 17 4 29 14.86 41

Jalsha Lodhi 16 6 28 13.52 43

Abhishek Kumar Singh 15 9 26 12.84 44

Tania 13 17 20 12.8 45

Archi Baisoya 16 0 34 9.56 46

Priya Sudewad 7 35 8 8.72 47

Versha Awana 9 24 17 6.78 48

Moni Sharma 14 0 36 4.24 49

Enayat 8 21 21 2.14 50

Abhishek Kumar 4 34 12 0.08 51

Tanvi Tomar 9 12 29 -1.14 52


